

DeSoto Sharing Libraries Opportunities

A DeSoto Sharing Library is a "take a book, return a book" free book exchange. They come in many shapes and sizes, but the most common version is a small wooden box of books. Anyone may take a book or bring a book to share.

Sponsorship:

This Desoto Sharing Library proudly sponsored by:

A Good Company

more good information about your company

Your Sponsorship includes:

- A fully built and stocked DeSoto Sharing Library
- A permanent plaque on the DeSoto Sharing
 Library with your sponsorship name in memory
 of, in honor of, in appreciation of, or your own
 individual name
- A one-time cost of \$500

Stewardship:



We encourage you, as a Steward, to:

- Protect the integrity of the library itself, its contents, and the overall reputation of the DeSoto Sharing Libraries movement.
- Care for your library by keeping the library orderly, in good repair, fun, and interesting.
 - Promote and inform the community about the project and the exciting DeSoto Sharing Libraries movement!



For a map of existing locations, go to:

www.desotobocc.com/department/public_library/desoto-sharing-libraries

Yes, I want to SPONSOR a DeSoto Sharing Library! Yes, I want to serve as a DeSoto Sharing Library STEWARD! I, hereby, agree to serve as a DeSoto Sharing Library steward in a manner consistent with the DeSoto Sharing Libraries mission, and begin stewardship by (date)		
Street:	City	State: Zip:
Email:		
For Sponsorships Only Name as it should appear on the plaque:		
Please send your form to: DeSoto County Public Library Attn: DeSoto Sharing Libraries 125 N. Hillsborough Ave Arcadia Florida 34266	Check enclosed (Payable to	o DeSoto County Board of County Commissioners)